
$32.99
$26.99
$26.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$23.99
$11.99
$19.99
$16.99
$7.99
$13.99
$13.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99
$5.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00
$16.99
$16.99
$23.99

$4.50
$4.50

February 2016 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Out of This World
Recipe for Happiness - Birdie Brown
Inside & Out Stitched Square STAX
Inside & Out Stitched Circle STAX
Inside & Out Stitched Oval STAX
Inside & Out Stitched Rectangle STAX
Farm-tastic
Farm Fence
Lucky
Large Desert Bouquet
Desert Bouquet
Stars in the Sky - Vertical
Stars in the Sky - Horizontal
Rectangle Peek-a-Boo Window - Lisa Johnson Designs

Stitched Rainbow
Sunny Skies
Lucky Us - Pure Innocence

Stamps:
Recipe for Happiness - Birdie Brown

Large Desert Bouquet
Out of This World
Farm-tastic
Rainbow of Happiness
Lucky
Whimsical Greetings - Lisa Johnson Designs

Lucky Us - Pure Innocence

Mini Hexagon Background 
Lots of Dots Background
Starry Night Background Builder

Stencils:
Starry Sky - Horizontal
Starry Sky - Vertical

Patterned Paper:
Lucky Prints Paper Pack
County Fair Plaid Paper Pack

Prestige Card Stock:
Prestige Card Stock Pineapple
Prestige Card Stock Boysenberry
Prestige Card Stock Latte

Inks:
Premium Dye Ink Pad Pineapple
Premium Dye Ink Pad Boysenberry
Premium Dye Ink Pad Latte

Premium Dye Ink Refill Pineapple
Premium Dye Ink Refill Boysenberry
Premium Dye Ink Refill Latte

Hybrid Ink Pad Pineapple
Hybrid Ink Pad Boysenberry
Hybrid Ink Pad Latte

Hybrid Ink Refill Pineapple
Hybrid Ink Refill Boysenberry
Hybrid Ink Refill Latte

Pigment Ink Pad Pineapple
Pigment Ink Pad Boysenberry
Pigment Ink Pad Latte

$5.99
$5.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80

My �sh List

Color the Rainbow
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


