

## February 2016 Shopping List

	Die-namics:			Patterned Paper:	
	Out of This World	\$32.99		Lucky Prints Paper Pack	\$5.99
	Recipe for Happiness - Birdie Brown	\$26.99		County Fair Plaid Paper Pack	\$5.99
	Inside & Out Stitched Square STAX	\$26.99			
	Inside & Out Stitched Circle STAX	\$24.99		Prestige Card Stock:	
	Inside & Out Stitched Oval STAX	\$24.99		Prestige Card Stock Pineapple	\$6.99
	Inside & Out Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$24.99		Prestige Card Stock Boysenberry	\$6.99
	Farm-tastic	\$23.99		Prestige Card Stock Latte	\$6.99
	Farm Fence	\$11.99			
	Lucky	\$19.99		Inks:	
	Large Desert Bouquet	\$16.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Pineapple	\$5.99
	Desert Bouquet	\$7.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Boysenberry	\$5.99
	Stars in the Sky - Vertical	\$13.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Latte	\$5.99
	Stars in the Sky - Horizontal	\$13.99	_		
	Rectangle Peek-a-Boo Window - Lisa Johnson Designs		ᆜ	Premium Dye Ink Refill Pineapple	\$3.80
	Stitched Rainbow	\$9.99	닏	Premium Dye Ink Refill Boysenberry	\$3.80
	Sunny Skies	\$7.99	Ш	Premium Dye Ink Refill Latte	\$3.80
Ш	Lucky Us - Pure Innocence	\$5.99			
	_		닏	Hybrid Ink Pad Pineapple	\$6.30
	Stamps:	*	닏	Hybrid Ink Pad Boysenberry	\$6.30
	Recipe for Happiness - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		Hybrid Ink Pad Latte	\$6.30
	Large Desert Bouquet	\$17.99			
	Out of This World	\$17.99	닏	Hybrid Ink Refill Pineapple	\$4.20
	Farm-tastic	\$17.99	님	Hybrid Ink Refill Boysenberry	\$4.20
님	Rainbow of Happiness	\$15.99	Ш	Hybrid Ink Refill Latte	\$4.20
님	Lucky	\$17.99		Dispersion to la Para Dispersion la	<b>#</b> 7.00
	Whimsical Greetings - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	님	Pigment Ink Pad Payanharn	\$6.80
	Lucky Us - Pure Innocence	\$9.00 \$16.99	님	Pigment Ink Pad Boysenberry Pigment Ink Pad Latte	\$6.80
님	Mini Hexagon Background  Lots of Dots Background	\$16.99	ш	riginent ink rad Latte	\$6.80
H	Starry Night Background Builder	\$23.99		_	
	Starry Night Background Builder	ΦΖ3.77	$\eta$	Jy Wish List	
	Stencils:		П		
	Starry Sky - Horizontal	\$4.50			
	Starry Sky - Vertical	\$4.50	Ш		
	Free with \$60				
1	Colon the Bairban	1			
	□ Color the Rainbow				
	★ FREE Die-namics ★		_		
	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)		ш		
	(Scrote shipping and tax)				